Overview
XW
 Series E-Stops
Interlock Sw
itches
Enabling Sw
itches
Safety Control

RR
Illuminated
Part Number Key
XW1E - L V 4 11 Q4M  -  R
Illumination
B: Non-Illuminated
L: Illuminated LED
T: Illuminated
 Push-ON LED
Mushroom Size
4: ø40mm
5: ø60mm
    (non-illuminated only)
Contact Configuration
11: 1NO - 1NC
02: 2NC
13: 1NO - 3NC
04: 4NC
22: 2NO-2NC
12: 1NO-2NC (Push-ON
 LED only)
01: 1NC (EMO switch only)
03: 3NC (EMO switch only)
Color
R: red
RH-EMO: red with EMO
                engraving
Voltage Code
Blank: Non-illuminated
Q4: Illuminated 24V AC/DC
Terminal Arrangements (Bottom View)
4NC 1NO-3NC 2NC 1NO-1NC 2NO-2NC 1NO-2NC
Non-Illuminated
TOPTOP
*1
*2
*2*1
*1
*3*4
*2
TOP
*1
*2
*4*3
*1
*3*4
*2*2
*1 *2
*2
*1
*1
*1*2
L RL R
TOP
*1
*2
*2*1
*1
*3*4
*2
L RL R
TOP
L R
*3 *4
*4 *3
*1
*2
*2
*1
Push-ON
LED
TOP
X1 X2

– 4NC XA1E-LV404Q4-R
All	illuminated	XA	E-Stops	come	with	a	replaceable	24V	AC/DC	LED.
Part Number Key
XA1E - L  V  3  11  Q4  V  -  R
Illumination
B:	 Non-Illuminated
L:	 Illuminated
Mushroom Size
3:	 ø29mm
4:	 ø40mm
Contact Configuration
11:	1NO	-	1NC
02:	2NC
13:	1NO	-	3NC
04:	4NC
Terminal
Blank:	 solder	tab
V:	PCB
Voltage Code
Blank:	 Non-illuminated
Q4:	Illuminated	24V	AC/DC
Sw
itches &
 Pilot D
evices
Signaling Lights
Relays &
 Sockets
Tim
ers
Contactors
Term
inal Blocks
Circuit Breakers
463800-262-IDEC (4332) • USA & Canada
ø16mm XA E-StopsSwitches & Pilot Devices
Unibody XA E-Stop
Style Contact
Part Number
IP40 (black housing) IP65 (yellow housing)
29mm	Mushroom
1NC XA1E-BV3U01KT-R XA1E-BV3U01T-R
2NC XA1E-BV3U02KT-R XA1E-BV3U02T-R
40mm	Mushroom
1NC XA1E-BV4U01KT-R XA1E-BV4U01T-R
2NC XA1E-BV4U02KT-R XA1E-BV4U02T-R
Unibody XA Stop Switch
Style Operator Type Contact j Color Code
Part Number
IP40
(black housing)
IP65
(yellow housing)
29mm
Mushroom
1NC
Y:	yellow
N:	gray
XA1E-BV3U01KT-j	 XA1E-BV3U01T-j
2NC XA1E-BV3U02KT-j XA1E-BV3U02T-j
40mm
Mushroom
1NC XA1E-BV4U01KT-j XA1E-BV4U01T-j
2NC XA1E-BV4U02KT-j XA1E-BV4U02T-j
EMO XA E-Stop
Style NC Main Contact NO Monitor Contact Part Number
40mm	Mushroom
1NC - XA1E-BV401-RH-EMO
2NC - XA1E-BV402-RH-EMO
3NC - XA1E-BV403-RH-EMO
4NC - XA1E-BV404-RH-EMO
1NC 1NO XA1E-BV411-RH-EMO
2NC 1NO XA1E-BV412-RH-EMO